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**E-Filed 7/21/10**

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN JOSE DIVISION

EBAY INC.,

                                          Plaintiff,

                           v.

DIGITAL POINT SOLUTIONS, INC., et al.,

                                          Defendants.

Case Number C 08-4052 JF (PVT)  

 
CLERK’S NOTICE

To all Parties and Attorneys of Record:

A Case Management Conference is set for August 6, 2010 at 10:30 a.m.  Please report at

that time to Courtroom 3 on the 5th Floor of the U.S. District Court, 280 South First Street, San

Jose, California.

DATED:   7/21/10 For the Court
Richard W.  Weiking, Clerk

By:                 /s/               
Diana Munz
Courtroom Deputy Clerk
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This Clerk’s Notice has been served on the following persons:

Colleen M. Kennedy ckennedy@omm.com, arofkahr@omm.com 

David R. Eberhart deberhart@omm.com, modonnell@omm.com, smeblin@omm.com 

Kyle F. Waldinger kyle.waldinger@usdoj.gov, m.elizabeth.garcia@usdoj.gov 

Leo J. Presiado lpresiado@rusmiliband.com, rradford@rusmiliband.com 

Patrick Kelly McClellan patrick@patrickmcclellan.com 

Ross Montgomery Campbell rcampbell@coastlawgroup.com 

Seyamack Kouretchian seyamack@coastlawgroup.com, rcampbell@coastlawgroup.com,
sbrill@coastlawgroup.com 

Sharon M. Bunzel sbunzel@omm.com, rgonzalez@omm.com 

Stephen R. Cook CookS@howrey.com, fahmyc@howrey.com, fosterl@howrey.com,
MendrinN@howrey.com 

Todd Dunning

1 Stockbridge

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656


